EARLYWORKS CO LTD SPON ADS ECH RP 5 ORD (P/S)

EARLYWORKS CO LTD SPON ADS ECH RP 5 ORD (P/S)

ISIN:  US27030F2020

Overview

2024/08/16 16:10:16

Price
2.45 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-14.34% (-0.41)

US27030F2020
ELWS

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

0

NIKKEI 225

2.40 USD (100)
2.45 USD (1,000)
2.78 USD

3.17 USD

2.22 USD

2.86 USD
2.62097 USD
208,214
547,279.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline

2024/08/12 e Global Equity Ratings
2024/02/22 2 Global Equity Ratings
2023/10/27 2= Global Equity Ratings
2023/09/29 e Global Equity Ratings
2023/09/08 2 Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US27030F2020&ID_NOTATION=428042467
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9433fb9c426190b11288bf1e6b06b45cb59507060358649abaac429f4380574f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ba8ec41fa1b7e84af&time=1723904719&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=745de46ab3dc92ee3e3cdeeac52f2ccfc32202f2d1717b4a21c29dc64e28381b&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=75330c705c3b158a3&time=1723904719&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c50771ab62252afccd6b89b4aadc3e32ccea385d0bebf95c7f250e4a91a5229&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=449ca02fd458b1afe&time=1723904719&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69bf589de9d23861cdaf7ca7f3623e23e3cc84f2c2789a60beb1e6d1e0d9d835&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8bb7bc7899090dc92&time=1723904719&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3bc2c0b16fc58fc2fef29c56d82ca97387bf11d118276da0c05b6bf78438f4f&idfile=58999&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58999%2F2023-09-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c1d53f942ff1bfcf9&time=1723904719&tool=RSC

EARLYWORKS CO LTD SPON ADS ECH RP 5 ORD (P/S)

Details
2024/08/16 16:10:16 5Y
Price
2.45 USD 17.50
Difference © -14.34% (-0.41)
15.00
General attributes
ISIN US27030F2020
12.50
Symbol ELWS
Exchange Nasdaq l
Currency uUsD 10.00 ||
Sector - Iﬂ| i,
Security type Stock 7.50 |1I 'I"f-.l "
Market cap (m) 0 i, |
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 5 00 | |L
W | L i Ill"l . h
Market data L "\\_«_\ I M [k J bWy |
o 2.50 ¥ f"*.._.\*J Y JL-J v M\I
Bid (Bid size) 2.40 USD (100) L~
Ask (Ask size) 2.45 USD (1,000)
Open 278 USD 08.2023 11.2023 02.2024 05.2024 08.2024
High 3.17 USD
Low 2.22 USD
Close (prev. day) 286 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 2.62097 USD
Volume (pcs) 208,214
Trading volume 547,279.99 Price data
Number of trades 1,170 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.27 USD (8,506,915)
Last size 100 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.29 USD (1,426,374)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.60 USD (528,062)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.12 USD (296,324)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 13.00 USD (2024/02/14)
Perf (%) -38.49%  -64.22% - YTD Low | date 1.04 USD (2024/08/13)
Perf (abs.) -1.79 513 - 52 Weeks High | date 13.00 USD (2024/02/14)
Beta 0.31 0.30 0.31 52 Weeks Low | date 1.04 USD (2024/08/13)

Volatility 203.04 216.91 -

CESKAS

spofitelna

All listings for EARLYWORKS CO LTD SPON ADS ECH RP 5 ORD (P/S)

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/08/16 16:10 2.45USD 0.55

1,170
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=428042467

EARLYWORKS CO LTD SPON ADS ECH RP 5 ORD (P/S)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
EARLYWORKS CO LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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